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Start Time : 22/11 - 11:29:41 / Flag Time : 11:35:42 / End Time : 11:36:29 90.39 kph48.193No.823 APICELLA ANTONIOBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 7°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 823 GSR TEAM APICELLA ANTONIO LN / IAME / VEGA 16.916 14.134 17.143 48.193 6

2 840 KOHTALA SPORTS PARHIALA MIKE GILLARD / VORTEX / VEGA 16.830 14.150 17.233 48.213 0.020 7

3 842 MARRA 61 KART RACING TEAM GIUDICE ANDREA TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16.874 14.111 17.266 48.251 0.058 7

4 837 M2 RACING MAZZOLINI GIULIO GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA 17.012 14.100 17.227 48.339 0.146 7

5 810 NOVALUX SRL OCIEPA JULIUSZ LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 17.061 14.105 17.202 48.368 0.175 7

6 816 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART MARCHESI NICOLAS KR / IAME / VEGA 16.997 14.132 17.249 48.378 0.185 7

7 836 TONA RACING KART ASD TONALINI CRISTIAN TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA 16.989 14.140 17.334 48.463 0.270 7

8 808 NOVALUX SRL STURESON FABIAN LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 17.024 14.048 17.398 48.470 0.277 7

9 801 MARANELLO KART CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA 17.006 14.167 17.311 48.484 0.291 7

10 803 DR SRL NARDOZI FEDERICO DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 17.072 14.171 17.293 48.536 0.343 7

11 807 LA MOTORSPORT GRZYWACZ BARTOSZ PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 17.205 14.089 17.247 48.541 0.348 7

12 819 MLG RACING TOMASELLA NICHOLAS PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 17.143 14.114 17.284 48.541 0.348 7

13 813 MARION AURELIEN CHAFFARD ENZO KR / IAME / VEGA 17.066 14.184 17.390 48.640 0.447 7

14 833 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA KR / IAME / VEGA 17.248 14.241 17.271 48.760 0.567 7

15 825 ITALCORSE RACING TEAM MIZZONI DAVIDE ITALCORSE / TM KART / VEGA 17.279 14.172 17.425 48.876 0.683 7

16 828 Kali Kart Racing TROXLER CHARLES ALEXANDER Kali Kart / TM KART / VEGA 17.187 14.281 17.432 48.900 0.707 7

17 839 MARION AURELIEN ESTEVES PABLO KR / IAME / VEGA 17.221 14.244 17.444 48.909 0.716 7

18 805 M2 RACING SANTESE PIETRO GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA 17.307 14.263 17.427 48.997 0.804 7

19 814 MARION AURELIEN GRUET TOM KR / IAME / VEGA 17.303 14.320 17.528 49.151 0.958 7

20 809 NOVALUX SRL LENZO FEDERICO LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 17.519 14.318 17.602 49.439 1.246 7

21 841 M2 RACING MARINI NICOLA GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA 17.545 14.364 17.611 49.520 1.327 7

22 838 AKM MOTORSPORT PANZERI GINEVRA KR / IAME / VEGA 17.432 14.427 17.708 49.567 1.374 7

23 818 MLG RACING GOVONI EMANUELE PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 17.548 14.506 17.539 49.593 1.400 7
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nation Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 840 16.830 1 808 14.017 1 823 17.143 1 840 PARHIALA MIKE 48.036 48.213 0.177

2 842 16.874 2 837 14.029 2 840 17.159 2 823 APICELLA ANTONIO 48.109 48.193 0.084

3 823 16.916 3 840 14.047 3 842 17.170 3 842 GIUDICE ANDREA 48.155 48.251 0.096

4 836 16.989 4 836 14.049 4 837 17.200 4 837 MAZZOLINI GIULIO 48.233 48.339 0.106

5 810 16.995 5 823 14.050 5 810 17.202 5 810 OCIEPA JULIUSZ 48.250 48.368 0.118

6 816 16.997 6 810 14.053 6 807 17.247 6 808 STURESON FABIAN 48.329 48.470 0.141

7 837 17.004 7 807 14.089 7 816 17.249 7 807 GRZYWACZ BARTOSZ 48.362 48.541 0.179

8 801 17.006 8 842 14.111 8 833 17.271 8 836 TONALINI CRISTIAN 48.372 48.463 0.091

9 808 17.024 9 819 14.114 9 819 17.284 9 816 MARCHESI NICOLAS 48.378 48.378

10 807 17.026 10 816 14.132 10 808 17.288 10 801 CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO 48.482 48.484 0.002

11 813 17.066 11 828 14.164 11 803 17.290 11 803 NARDOZI FEDERICO 48.526 48.536 0.010

12 803 17.072 11 803 14.164 12 801 17.311 12 819 TOMASELLA NICHOLAS 48.541 48.541

13 825 17.138 13 801 14.165 13 813 17.327 13 813 CHAFFARD ENZO 48.577 48.640 0.063

14 819 17.143 14 825 14.172 14 836 17.334 14 833 DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA 48.697 48.760 0.063

15 828 17.148 15 813 14.184 15 805 17.401 15 825 MIZZONI DAVIDE 48.735 48.876 0.141

16 839 17.187 16 805 14.226 16 825 17.425 16 828 TROXLER CHARLES ALEXANDER 48.744 48.900 0.156

17 833 17.192 17 833 14.234 17 828 17.432 17 839 ESTEVES PABLO 48.872 48.909 0.037

18 814 17.245 18 839 14.244 18 839 17.441 18 805 SANTESE PIETRO 48.934 48.997 0.063

19 805 17.307 19 814 14.291 19 809 17.526 19 814 GRUET TOM 49.064 49.151 0.087

20 841 17.404 20 809 14.318 20 814 17.528 20 809 LENZO FEDERICO 49.322 49.439 0.117

21 838 17.432 21 841 14.325 21 818 17.539 21 841 MARINI NICOLA 49.340 49.520 0.180

22 809 17.478 22 838 14.393 22 841 17.611 22 838 PANZERI GINEVRA 49.533 49.567 0.034

23 818 17.548 23 818 14.459 23 838 17.708 23 818 GOVONI EMANUELE 49.546 49.593 0.047
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.801   CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO

1 19.070 14.987 18.179 119 52.236

2 17.438 14.242 17.466 118 49.146

3 17.122 14.165 17.381 118 48.668

4 17.006 14.167 17.311 118 48.484

5 17.149 14.202 17.428 119 48.779

6 17.155 14.262 17.506 120 48.923

7 17.231 14.366 17.451 120 49.048

No.803   NARDOZI FEDERICO

1 18.636 14.645 17.724 118 51.005

2 17.340 14.201 17.421 118 48.962

3 17.222 14.177 17.334 118 48.733

4 17.135 14.164 17.290 117 48.589

5 17.090 14.960 17.334 118 49.384

6 17.072 14.171 17.293 118 48.536

7 17.101 14.200 17.337 119 48.638

No.805   SANTESE PIETRO

1 18.707 14.881 17.880 117 51.468

2 17.451 14.349 17.620 117 49.420

3 17.828 14.437 17.401 118 49.666

4 17.372 14.298 17.473 118 49.143

5 17.359 14.303 17.416 118 49.078

6 17.401 14.226 17.415 118 49.042

7 17.307 14.263 17.427 118 48.997

No.807   GRZYWACZ BARTOSZ

1 18.961 14.835 18.231 119 52.027

2 17.517 14.217 17.392 119 49.126

3 17.205 14.089 17.247 119 48.541

4 17.040 14.205 17.371 119 48.616

5 17.026 14.110 17.598 121 48.734

6 17.174 14.110 17.272 121 48.556

7 17.385 14.227 17.322 119 48.934

No.808   STURESON FABIAN

1 19.795 15.744 18.644 107 54.183

2 17.891 14.200 17.545 118 49.636

3 17.248 14.017 17.339 119 48.604

4 17.024 14.048 17.398 119 48.470

5 17.169 14.178 17.288 119 48.635

6 17.106 14.194 17.702 120 49.002

7 17.055 14.249 17.460 118 48.764

No.809   LENZO FEDERICO

1 19.390 15.180 22.018 116 56.588

2 18.526 14.438 17.874 117 50.838

3 17.541 14.422 17.645 116 49.608

4 18.121 14.319 17.526 117 49.966

5 17.490 14.387 17.660 118 49.537

6 17.519 14.318 17.602 119 49.439

7 17.478 14.392 17.700 118 49.570

No.810   OCIEPA JULIUSZ

1 19.506 16.268 23.016 115 58.790

2 17.633 14.251 17.327 119 49.211

3 17.053 14.053 17.380 119 48.486

4 17.061 14.105 17.202 119 48.368

5 17.179 14.062 17.342 120 48.583

6 17.051 14.109 17.538 119 48.698

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

7 16.995 14.131 17.291 120 48.417

No.813   CHAFFARD ENZO

1 18.028 14.513 17.824 117 50.365

2 17.884 14.265 17.440 120 49.589

3 17.249 14.265 17.567 119 49.081

4 17.066 14.184 17.390 119 48.640

5 17.093 14.499 17.370 119 48.962

6 17.162 14.387 17.327 120 48.876

7 17.144 14.308 17.606 119 49.058

No.814   GRUET TOM

1 18.953 15.026 18.101 119 52.080

2 17.659 14.423 17.642 119 49.724

3 17.576 14.322 17.812 117 49.710

4 17.303 14.320 17.528 118 49.151

5 17.472 14.407 17.655 118 49.534

6 17.245 14.291 17.623 119 49.159

7 17.272 14.349 17.609 119 49.230

No.816   MARCHESI NICOLAS

1 18.345 14.666 17.876 118 50.887

2 17.246 14.214 17.426 118 48.886

3 17.096 14.156 17.305 118 48.557

4 16.997 14.132 17.249 119 48.378

5 17.033 14.158 17.352 120 48.543

6 17.157 14.339 17.259 120 48.755

7 17.069 14.175 17.376 119 48.620

No.818   GOVONI EMANUELE

1 19.798 15.738 18.343 116 53.879

2 17.763 14.679 17.812 116 50.254

3 17.671 14.543 18.008 118 50.222

4 17.642 14.526 17.804 117 49.972

5 17.548 14.506 17.539 117 49.593

6 17.882 14.459 18.452 114 50.793

7 17.723 14.916 18.097 118 50.736

No.819   TOMASELLA NICHOLAS

1 19.203 14.603 17.767 117 51.573

2 17.470 14.190 17.445 117 49.105

3 17.194 14.137 17.436 116 48.767

4 17.224 14.167 17.463 117 48.854

5 17.261 14.222 17.330 117 48.813

6 17.152 14.205 17.358 118 48.715

7 17.143 14.114 17.284 118 48.541

No.823   APICELLA ANTONIO

1 19.088 15.281 18.612 118 52.981

2 17.572 14.158 17.454 119 49.184

3 17.059 14.068 17.373 119 48.500

4 16.916 14.134 17.143 120 48.193

5 17.048 14.241 17.958 120 49.247

6 17.072 14.050 17.385 120 48.507

No.825   MIZZONI DAVIDE

1 19.139 14.799 17.631 117 51.569

2 17.458 14.304 17.607 117 49.369

3 17.299 14.221 17.463 117 48.983

4 17.279 14.172 17.425 117 48.876

5 17.204 14.421 17.449 117 49.074

6 17.138 14.327 17.429 117 48.894

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

7 17.436 14.417 17.532 118 49.385

No.828   TROXLER CHARLES ALEXANDER

1 19.384 14.945 18.094 118 52.423

2 17.609 14.360 17.551 119 49.520

3 17.418 14.207 17.464 118 49.089

4 17.196 14.164 17.587 119 48.947

5 17.148 14.314 17.479 119 48.941

6 17.187 14.281 17.432 119 48.900

7 17.167 14.268 17.520 120 48.955

No.833   DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA

1 19.488 15.968 17.977 118 53.433

2 17.532 14.288 17.471 119 49.291

3 17.192 14.280 17.593 119 49.065

4 17.248 14.241 17.271 119 48.760

5 17.204 14.234 17.575 119 49.013

6 17.240 14.287 17.437 119 48.964

7 17.286 14.234 17.433 119 48.953

No.836   TONALINI CRISTIAN

1 18.802 14.613 18.173 116 51.588

2 17.457 14.173 17.421 117 49.051

3 17.233 14.056 17.496 115 48.785

4 17.140 14.135 17.802 110 49.077

5 17.157 14.376 17.391 116 48.924

6 17.014 14.049 17.466 117 48.529

7 16.989 14.140 17.334 117 48.463

No.837   MAZZOLINI GIULIO

1 18.570 14.753 17.824 117 51.147

2 17.328 14.165 17.347 116 48.840

3 17.067 14.029 17.306 116 48.402

4 17.069 14.077 17.200 117 48.346

5 17.004 14.082 17.336 117 48.422

6 17.012 14.100 17.227 117 48.339

7 17.076 14.116 17.225 117 48.417

No.838   PANZERI GINEVRA

1 20.417 15.774 18.732 118 54.923

2 19.298 14.807 18.542 119 52.647

3 18.049 14.497 17.990 119 50.536

4 17.660 14.393 17.750 118 49.803

5 17.777 14.425 18.879 119 51.081

6 17.639 14.474 18.116 120 50.229

7 17.432 14.427 17.708 119 49.567

No.839   ESTEVES PABLO

1 18.884 15.108 18.034 120 52.026

2 17.630 14.419 17.627 119 49.676

3 17.360 14.311 17.556 118 49.227

4 17.385 14.297 17.665 117 49.347

5 17.187 14.364 17.570 117 49.121

6 17.221 14.244 17.444 120 48.909

7 17.220 14.262 17.441 120 48.923

No.840   PARHIALA MIKE

1 18.589 14.920 18.059 117 51.568

2 17.310 14.216 17.525 117 49.051

3 17.186 14.061 17.385 118 48.632

4 17.065 14.047 17.297 120 48.409

5 17.105 14.264 17.526 119 48.895
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

6 17.014 14.063 17.159 120 48.236

7 16.830 14.150 17.233 120 48.213

No.841   MARINI NICOLA

1 19.297 15.014 17.831 117 52.142

2 17.545 14.364 17.611 117 49.520

3 17.578 14.529 17.955 116 50.062

4 17.404 14.325 17.855 117 49.584

5 17.603 14.533 18.100 117 50.236

6 17.474 14.428 17.687 117 49.589

7 17.720 14.473 18.006 118 50.199

No.842   GIUDICE ANDREA

1 19.258 14.875 17.700 117 51.833

2 17.342 14.189 17.431 118 48.962

3 17.093 14.119 17.233 117 48.445

4 17.112 14.217 17.503 118 48.832

5 16.874 14.111 17.266 119 48.251

6 17.095 14.158 17.170 119 48.423

7 17.179 14.132 17.255 119 48.566


